[NonrorosurensHble Kypesl TITY I I

TOMCKUN
NONUTEXHUYECKUIA
YHUBEPCUTET

10 knace_ XUMMUS_munu-rpynna
IIpenogaBarenn: Kykcénok Bepa FOpbeBHa

Pacnmcanue
NOHeIeIbHUK BTOPHUK cpena YeTBepr NSTHALA

8.30 -

10.05

10.25 -

12.00

12.20 -

13.55

14.15 -

15.50

16.10 -

17.45

18.05 - 307A

19.40 ayJIUTOpHs
2 xopiryc
(p-KT.
Jlenuna,
n.43-A)
C 18.00

20.00 - 307A

21.35 ayJIUTOpHs
2 KopILyc
(p-KT.
Jlenuna,

n.43-A)

cy60oTa



